
League
Major Arena Soccer League

Season
2024-2025

Division
MASL

Game
Regular Season

Date & Time
Jan 28, 2025 11:35am EST

Game #
65

Facility
UW-Milwaukee Panther Arena

Actual Start
11:35am

Actual End
1:52pm

Attendance
3,206

Senior Referee
Rich Grady

Referee
Brian Miller

Assistant Referee
Nicholas Ramos

4th Official
Jon Schrantz

Off-field Official
Dan Beane

Shots 1 2 3 4 OT T

Away 9 12 12 18 7 58

Home 6 4 2 5 0 17

Goals 1 2 3 4 OT T

Away - Chihuahua Savage 2 0 3 1 1 7

Home - Milwaukee Wave 3 1 1 1 0 6

1st Star 2nd Star 3rd Star

Javier Gallegos Bryan Macias Max Ferdinand

Savage Savage Wave

Home - Milwaukee Wave Away - Chihuahua Savage

Roster

# Name Pos

4 Robert Williamson  D

6 Shawn Azcueta  M

7 Ricardo Carvalho  F

8 Breno Oliveira  D

9 Derek Huffman  F

10 Mario Alvarez  D

12 Stuart Grable  D

20 Tony Walls  F

24 Max Ferdinand  F

26 Ian Bennett - C  F

29 Salvador Nunez  M

32 Augie Rey  G

33 William Banahene  G

44 Alex Steinwascher  M

80 Alex Sanchez  F

97 Javier Steinwascher  F

AT Ricardo Vidal (Athletic Trainer)

AC Tenzin Rampa (Assistant Coach)

AC Marcio Leite (Assistant Coach)

HC Giuliano Oliviero (Head Coach)

Goals

Per Time G A1 A2 Strength

1 1 00:28 97 6 ES

2 1 06:29 4 12 ES

3 1 12:53 10 7 ES

4 2 11:55 80 24 PP

5 3 01:38 44 9 ES

6 4 03:58 10 24 ES

Penalties

Per Time # Infraction Min

No penalties recorded

Goals

Per Time G A1 A2 Strength

1 1 02:45 10 17 ES

2 1 08:50 33 9 ES

3 3 05:09 33 31 ES

4 3 08:45 17 33 ES

5 3 11:58 2 10 ES

6 4 12:53 31 17 ES

7 OT1 06:59 10 ES

Penalties

Per Time # Infraction Min

1 2 11:16 1 GK handball outside the box
(Blue Card)

02:00

Roster

# Name Pos

1 Christian Hernandez  G

2 Luis Medrano  D

4 Roberto Escalante  D

6 Jorge Leal  D

7 Miguel Angel Diaz  M

9 Hugo Puentes  F

10 Javier Gallegos  F/M

11 Martin Lara  M

12 Arturo Valle  D

13 Diego Reynoso  G

14 Jose Gilberto Lopez  F/M

16 Jorge Ríos  M

17 Jaime Alejandro Romero  F/M

24 Brandon González  M

31 Pedro Castaneda  M/D

33 Bryan Macias - A  M

HC Edgar Martinez (Head Coach)

EM Iván Molina (Equipment Manager)

T Aaron Rivera (Trainer)

AC Alan Dominguez (Assistant Coach)

AC Juan Salcido (Assistant Coach)

Goalkeeper Saves

# MP Saves SA

 32  01:31 2 3

 33  65:28 23 29

Goalkeeper Saves

# MP Saves SA

 1  29:20 6 9

 13  37:39 4 7
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Home - Wave

Player

# Name Pos G A Pts Sh F PIM Blk PPG SHG ShBl BC YC RC

4 Robert Williamson  D 1 0 1 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 Shawn Azcueta  M 0 1 1 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 Ricardo Carvalho  F 0 1 1 1 1 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 Breno Oliveira  D 0 0 0 2 2 0 6 0 0 1 0 0 0

9 Derek Huffman  F 0 1 1 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 Mario Alvarez  D 2 0 2 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 Stuart Grable  D 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 Tony Walls  F 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

24 Max Ferdinand  F 0 2 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

26 Ian Bennett  F 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

29 Salvador Nunez  M 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

44 Alex Steinwascher  M 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

80 Alex Sanchez  F 1 0 1 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

97 Javier Steinwascher  F 1 0 1 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Goalkeeper

# Name Pos GA Sv MP F PIM G A Pts Sh BC YC RC

32 Augie Rey  G 1 2 01:31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 William Banahene  G 6 23 65:28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

. Milwaukee Wave vs Chihuahua Savage - January 28, 2025 11:35am EST - SoccerShift



Away - Savage

Player

# Name Pos G A Pts Sh F PIM Blk PPG SHG ShBl BC YC RC

2 Luis Medrano  D 1 0 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

4 Roberto Escalante  D 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

6 Jorge Leal  D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 Miguel Angel Diaz  M 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

9 Hugo Puentes  F 0 1 1 5 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

10 Javier Gallegos  F/M 2 1 3 11 2 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0

11 Martin Lara  M 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 Arturo Valle  D 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 Jose Gilberto Lopez  F/M 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0

16 Jorge Ríos  M 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0

17 Jaime Alejandro Romero  F/M 1 2 3 13 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0

24 Brandon González  M 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

31 Pedro Castaneda  M/D 1 1 2 4 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

33 Bryan Macias  M 2 1 3 4 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Goalkeeper

# Name Pos GA Sv MP F PIM G A Pts Sh BC YC RC

1 Christian Hernandez  G 3 6 29:20 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

13 Diego Reynoso  G 3 4 37:39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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